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The Menu of Planet Sub from Liberty includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $5.9.
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Planet Sub Menu

Drinks

BOTTLED DRINKS

Chicken

THE EXPERIENCE CHICKEN

Dessert

COOKIE

Classics

TURKEY CLASSIC

Pizza @ 26Cm

CHICKEN BBQ

Epices
BBQ CLASSIC

Most Popular

THE PLANET SUB

Originals

GREEN TURKEY ORIGINAL

$2.3

$7.2

$1.5

$6.3

$7.2

$6.3

$7.2

$7.2

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Salads

GREEK SALAD $6.9
HOUSE SALAD $6.9

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE
MARINARA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI
BREAD

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

VEGETABLES
BACON
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:00
Tuesday 10:00-20:00
Wednesday 10:00-20:00
Thursday 10:00-20:00
Friday 10:00-20:00
Saturday 10:00-20:00
Sunday 10:00-20:00
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